DRAGON PID PARAMETERS

SECURE MENU

InP
OoSsupP
Unit
dPt
InPt
SEnC
SCAL
SCAH
SPL
SPH
SPlo
S10t
S1St
S10L
S10H
S1LP
AL
Addr

Volt
OFF
nonkE
000.0
OFF
OFF
000.0
500.0
0.2
100.0
OutA
Volt
rE

0

60

0]
OFF
don't care

RS485 etc. don't care

15-Apr-14

SECONDARY MENU

Auto On

AllLo don't care

ALLHI don't care

tunk PID
Pb1l 2.6
rES 1.7
rtE OFF

ArUP On

ArtE OFF

PEA don't care

VAL don't care

S10t Volt

PctO OFF

Prog OFF

StAt off

1rt 0.00

1St 0.00

Pend don't care

InPC 0

FILt 2

LPbr OFF

LOCE don't care

RS485 etc. don't care




